Monitorler

Uriin

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONI

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

273,90

368,50

76,89

193,60

226,60

372,90

usb

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



